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Aimar Alesmaa

Urmas Laane

Sander Jaani

Ulari Aav

Jako Kand

Rain Lepikmae

Aimar Loeg

Andre Vahl

Juri Karus

Hendrik Ebber

Olari Haamer

Tanel Viirmann

Jaanus Vislapuu

Martin Meressoo

Gerald Kivirand

Romet Uude

Kristjan Kosemae

Rasmus Raud

Mih Kel

Ain Peil

Kristo Talmar

Tarmo Kose
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Martin Tamlak

Taavi Dubinin

Jaanus Viide

Georgii Zalizko

Priit Ohakas

Margo Peters

Raimo Kimmel

Jaanus Mélder

Ular Jurviste

Joel Ruubel

Kaupo Kindsigo

Vaino Kiuru

Imre Ojamaa

Rene Murumaa

Tonu Lappmaa

Kristjan Haljasoks

Janar Loorits

Elmo Lepiku
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Ly Teder
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Aili Popp
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5 | Kairi Hein 08/09/18 11:00 +19 | 81

08/09/1815:00 3 (4 /4 4|47 4 3|4, 4, 3|4 5,35 4|3/4,3|3 416, 78 | +35 (159
6 | Geneli Tdruke 08/09/18 11:00 2/3/3/4/5 7 5|5 4/,3/5/5/ 4,5 4|5 4,3|5 4 | +23 | 85
08/09/1815:00 4 |4 |4 3 |4|7 4 4|5 4 4|4 4|34 5|44 3|4 +20 82 | +43 (167
7 | Carolin Mesi 08/09/18 11:00 6 5 4|(4|5 11 4 4|4|4]6 3 6 45 5|3]|5 4 3 +33 | 95
08/09/1815:00 3 |5 5 4 /5|6 |4 5 4 4 4|4 |,4|4 5 4 5 4,6 5 +28| 90 | +61 185
8 | Triin Ojasoo 08/09/18 11:00 4,4/3/3/4'9 8 5 5 4,646 5 5 5 4|5 5 3 +35 | 97
08/09/1815:00/ 5 5 5 4,59 5 5 4 4 7 4|44 6 6 5 6 4|4 +39 101 +74 198
9 | Kaisa Kagu 08/09/18 11:00 4 7 6 4 51 8 5 7 5 6 7 4 5 8 8 5 6 10 6 +65 | 127
08/09/1815:00 5 6 6 5 5/10 7 4 7 5 6 6 5/ 6 8 8 4|7 8 6 +62 124 |+127|251
10 | Katarzyna Kucinska | 08/09/18 11:00 4 7 7 6 14 18 10 8 7 5 7 8 5 5 7 10 5 6 6 5 +88 | 150
08/09/18 15:00 | 12 8 16 9 8 8 +90 | 152 | +178
I_Illlllllllllllllllll----
1 | Aveli Tjurin 08/09/18 11:00 +23 | 85
08/09/1815:00 3 (4 |4 4|47 4 4|34 4|4 4|35 4|44, 4|4 419 81 | +42 |166
2 | Airi Kruusma 08/09/18 11:00 5 6 4/3|4 9 5 5|4|5/|4 4 6 45 5|3|4 5 3 +31 | 93
08/09/1815:00 5 4|5 4 /4|7 5/3/3|3/5(3|/5|4/4|5 5|3|4,4 423 8 | +54 |178
3 Jaanika Sild 08/09/18 11:00 4,45 37 10 5 5 4,4, 5|44 6 6 7 46 5 4 +40 | 102
08/09/1815:00/ 5 5/ 5 3/6 8 6 3/ 5 6 5|4 5|5 5/ 6 5|5 6 4 +40 102 | +80 |204
4 | Ulle Rauk 08/09/18 11:00 5 8 6/3|4 8 7 4,6 4|7 6 4, 4 6 8|4/|6 6 4 +48 | 110
08/09/1815:00 5 4 /5 4,5 8 6 4 4 4 5|5 |44 5 6 4.7 4|4/ +35 97 | +83 | 207
5 | Raili Nogu 08/09/18 11:00 56 6 56 8 7 3|5 3|5 4 5 4 7 8 6 7 4 4 +46 | 108
08/09/1815.00 5 4 ' 5 5 5/9 5 4 7 4 5/ 6 4|6 5 6 4,5 5|5 +42| 104  +88 |212
6 | Kati Ode 08/09/18 11:00 6 56 5 7 122 6 4 5 6 8 5 7 8 8 12 6 7 10 8 +79 141
08/09/181500' 8 7 7 5 7 10 5 5 5 5 7 5 8 5 10 7 6 7 5|4 |+66| 128  +145 269
7 | Kelly Vaabel 08/09/18 11:00 6 7 7 7 8 15 7 6 7 5 9 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 +81 | 143
08/09/181500 5 7 6 6 6 15 7 6 7 6 6 7 5/6 7 7 5 7 7 8 +74| 136  +155|279
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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METRIX

_11]2[3]45]6]7 (89101114 ]20(21 22123 24 25 26/27 Tot JE
Par 3/3|3(3|/3/|5/3|3|3|3|3/3|3|3|3|3/3|3|3]|3] 62

35(3.7|3.7|33/42|65/39|35/35|34/41/3.6/3.8/3.7/45/46|35|42| 4 |3.5|78.5

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

5

11

12
52
26

10

53
26
14

18

13
32
25
19

16

13

54
28
11

10

3

10
59
29

4

28
40
25
10

2

15
54
30
10

15

31
49
15

8

19
42
31
10

12

49
34
17

9

10
48

12

19

18

31

10
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40
30
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62
26
12

17
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32
37
18

7

14
55
29

16.5
1
210
892
633
289
106
109

0%
9%
40%
28%
13%
5%
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